
Our vision – to inspire a community of Faith and Learning built on our Gospel values to enable everyone to reach their 

God-given potential. 

 

Respect          Honesty          Forgiveness           Achieving 

 

Annual Calendar of Parent Events for Primary 6 – Session 2025/26 

 

Dear Parent/ Carer,  

This is an overview of planned parent events for the academic session 2025/26. This is not 

exhaustive however, hopefully It will enable you to join us for some of these shared experiences 

with your child.  

Please note, these events are subject to change. Where this is the case we will endeavour to let you 

know as soon as we can via Groupcall and our weekly newsletter.  

Kind regards, 

Martyn Glancy 

Head Teacher 

 

Term 1 

Date Event 

Tuesday 7th October  Parent Meetings 5pm-7.30pm 

Wednesday 8th October Parent Meetings 3.15pm-5.30pm 

Thursday 9th October P1, P7, individual and family photos 

Thursday 30th October PTA Halloween Disco 

Friday 31st October Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday 4th November P6.1 Reading Café at 2.15pm 

Friday 7th November P6 Pupils First Friday Mass and All Saints Day 
Retreat 

Thursday 13th November All P6 pupils on Forth Road Bridge Visit 

Tuesday 18th November Parent Council Meeting at Bearsden Academy 
(6.30pm-8pm) 

Friday 28th November 2025 P4-P7 at St. Andrew’s Church for the Feast of St. 
Andrew 10am mass 

Date to be confirmed Feast of St. Nicholas’ Mass with Primary 3 
Parents 

Date to be confirmed Christmas Parties 

Monday 1st December Advent Confessions 

Tuesday 2nd December Advent Confessions 

Monday 8th December Advent Confessions 

Tuesday 9th December Advent Confessions 

Friday 11th December Achievement Assembly 

Tuesday 16th December School Show  

Wednesday 17th December  School Show  

Friday 19th December Hopscotch Panto 
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Friday 19th December Christmas prayer and reflection service at St. 
Andrew’s Parish Church 

 

Term 2 

Date Event 

Friday 23rd January P6.2 Assembly at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 27th January Parent Council Meeting at Bearsden Academy 
(6.30pm-8pm) 

Friday 6th February P6 First Friday Mass at St. Joseph’s 

Wednesday 18th February at 1.30pm Ash Wednesday Mass with P2 Parents 

Tuesday 10th March Parent Council Meeting at Bearsden Academy 
(6.30pm-8pm) 

Monday 16th March Lenten confessions 

Tuesday 17th March Lenten confessions 

Thursday 19th March P4-P7 at St. Joseph’s Church for the Feast of St. 
Joseph for 9.30am mass 

Friday 20th March Achievement Assembly 

Monday 23rd March Lenten confessions 

Tuesday 24th March Lenten confessions 

Tuesday 31st March Parent Meetings 5.30pm-7.30pm 

Wednesday 1st April Parent Meetings 3.15pm-5.30pm 

Friday 3rd April School closed 

 

Term 3 

Date Event 

Monday 20th April School reopens to pupils 

Friday 1st May P6 First Friday Mass at St. Joseph’s 

Friday 8th May P6.1 Assembly at 2.15pm 

Thursday 14th May at 1.30pm Ascension Thursday Mass at St. Nicholas’ with 
Primary 1 parents 

Tuesday 19th May Parent Council Meeting at Bearsden Academy 
(6.30pm-8pm) 

Friday 4th June PTA Summer Disco 

 

 

P6.2 Reading Café to be confirmed 


